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Tournament name Tri Poloski Winter Cup - Tri Poloski Winter Cup 2017
Home team Rajon
Away team Puhja JK
Score 2-4
Match date 25/02/2017 10:00
Venue Ahja Spordihoone

Players
Rajon Puhja JK
#11 Alexandr JaroSevits #1 Nikolai Konovalov
#13 Edgar Samsonov #2 Vasiliy Chilaya
#15 Filipp Kodar #9 Toomas Paavilainen
#17 Kristian Singh #10 Marko Paavilainen
#85 llya Kodar #12 Rivo Sepping

#17 Alo Paavilainen
#18 Martin Jarvet
#20 Silver Suurniit

#22 Denis Portnov



Match events

Time
7:09
7:45
7:59
8:06
9:41

12:06

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
Puhja JK
Rajon

Puhja JK
Rajon

Puhja JK

Puhja JK

Player name

[#20] Silver Suurniit
[#13] Edgar Samsonov
[#12] Rivo Sepping
[#13] Edgar Samsonov
[#2] Vasiliy Chilaya

[#2] Vasiliy Chilaya



